
Tvar:

Materiál:

Povrchová úprava:

Váha:

Objem:

Hrúbka stien:

Priemer závitu:

Počet nožičiek:

Obdĺžnik so zaoblením

Akrylát

Čierna lesklá-biela lesklá

51 kg

282 l

35 mm

50 mm

6 ks

INDIANAPOLIS BLACK  P
VOĽNE STOJACA VAŇA

TECHNICKÝ POPIS:
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